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Enrollment by Ethnicity
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Enrollment by Class and Residency

7,660 5,691 1,969

6,046 4,522 1,524

1,253 1,049 204

1,257 992 265

1,262 951 311

2,274 1,530 744

1,614 1,169 445

All Classes

Undergraduate

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Graduate

All Residency Statuses In State Out of State
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Total enrollment for Spring 2024  is 7,660. Total undergraduate enrollment is 6,046. Total graduate enrollment is 1,614.

Total minority student enrollment is 2,152 which represents 29.10%  of total domestic enrollment.

Institutional Research

Domestic Minority Enrollment by Level

14 2 16

103 48 151

1,009 150 1,159

432 56 488

8 1 9

277 52 329

1,843 309 2,152

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanics of any race

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Two or more races

Grand Totals

Undergraduate Graduate Grand Totals

Fall Enrollment Trends

Enrolled Student Count
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Spring 2024 Enrollment Trends

American Indian or Alaska Nati…
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanics of any race
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacif…
Nonresident Alien
Two or more races
White
Race and Ethnicity Unknown

https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_9DGVsj9%2FmRAU73I%2FSN9Eu7sbwUPnEvxkqxBeo16%2B5UkHJ36uPhVF4ZRlNeGFyPwb3wbRBh9avtjbLTAUDSrZNlMG1rxGZF4XNtZ9sTEb93u2F4MpGEbuhWoqivLCiy7P&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_fPTJdKMKw3oLVf7J%2BbSc4oT6rn323SoOISMhdvcCGkNSH8WqjwHQ0aQdGCbEu%2B3Bzc86FVuOMbmGJmIu7wA6s%2FSA3EbhtZ6mgih9ri5abVAv3X8xuCwEwSvN2LP0zqTz&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_%2BKzpc67ftDte32t7ZqkSIAVTZbJUowaQvX5INsLaeYocsHcMo2wfiJs7iZD5u0hfE00DQ5xbl5RszFvBpf9AIku7PQnBAsQ8fjg%2FefVPnO4jihKvSWnCaQdkbrd8FVmW&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_8jZGEEyjbuDwlL%2Fvy1dwgylyPT8f2qAb70zg1phUn03gug8SlxfWAwEsL%2BpAI%2FRLpzw8oqw4dU0SpnRh7QvVP57KJIEhYwbwLzk9nLghy6v%2F45UfZ%2F8bX%2FWrSV3vkJgL&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter[50b3cec3-c701-4059-a36f-4c5fe88914c6]=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_tiMQoAW7SXo6n5HdYoVRitpTEDTdZeYJBGCOTvLcDz9mABiKGeRCs2%2BNtDBdkC83zkMVABSxEN8sI26UpF3kYj01bkBe44tZYAcPYc%2B%2BYtm29ZUjhymTsON%2FMQTJE%2BE7&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%26%5BSpring%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_tiMQoAW7SXo6n5HdYoVRitpTEDTdZeYJBGCOTvLcDz9mABiKGeRCs2%2BNtDBdkC83nFSGGvaZRyuvYZlAie1ipNvEfAWCe7DQge9b6z%2FYeMrIKz7xZl00v6pvI5OTkKpI&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%26%5BSpring%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_9DGVsj9%2FmRAU73I%2FSN9Eu7sbwUPnEvxkqxBeo16%2B5UkHJ36uPhVF4ZRlNeGFyPwbtR0ITXxs6KLFRbb34%2BKmjubjgXV6Hzl3b5PwtXcsUzReZq7SHp78hh%2BExJRSZcL8&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
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Institutional Research

Highest Undergraduate Enrollment
Undergraduate, Enrolled, Primary, Census

766

488

481

477

436

387

309

295

275

235

School of Nursing

Built Environment

Criminology & Security Studies

Psychology

Business/Non-Designated

Kinesiology,Recreation,&Sport

Appl Engineer & Tech Mgt

Teaching & Learning

Aviation Technology

Applied Medicine & Rehab

Spring 2024

7,660 6,046 1,614

908 379 529

205 84 121

275 275

428 295 133

2,446 2,108 338

128 122 6

74 74

150 150

139 114 25

64 64

124 113 11

496 481 15

86 67 19

12 12

95 87 8

41 32 9

51 28 23

339 181 158

22 22

81 81

87 64 23

518 477 41

9 9

51 51

38 38

Major College

All Major Colleges

Bayh College of Education

Applied Clinical & Ed Sciences

Educational Leadership

Teaching & Learning

College of Arts & Sciences

Art & Design

Arts & Sci/Non-Designated

Arts & Sciences

Biology

Chemistry & Physics

Communication

Criminology & Security Studies

Earth & Environmental Sys

Economics

English

History

Languages, Literatures&Linguis

Math Computer Science

Multidisciplinary Studies

Music

Political Science

Psychology

Science Education

Social Science Education

Theatre

All Student
Levels

Undergraduate Graduate

1,902 1,463 439

64 40 24

465 235 230

441 387 54

873 766 107

125 101 24

40 40

40 40

1,035 853 182

144 144

60 60

436 436

92 92

153 153

159 130 29

60 60

2 2

58 58

College of Hlth and Human Serv

Applied Health Sciences

Applied Medicine & Rehab

Kinesiology,Recreation,&Sport

School of Nursing

Social Work

Non-degree

Non-Preference

Scott College of Business

Acct, Fin, Ins & Risk Mgt

Business Administration

Business/Non-Designated

Marketing & Operations

Master of Business Adm

Mgt, Info Sys & Bus Ed

Univ College Nondesignated

Conditional Admission

Univ College: Undecided

All Student
Levels

Undergraduate Graduate

Enrollment by College, Department and Level

Highest Graduate Enrollment
Graduate, Enrolled, Primary, Census

275

230

158

153

133

121

107

54

42

41

Educational Leadership

Applied Medicine & Rehab

Math Computer Science

Master of Business Adm

Teaching & Learning

Applied Clinical & Ed Sciences

School of Nursing

Kinesiology,Recreation,&Sport

College of Technology

Psychology

Spring 2024

https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_jeWCkOQa4Cj4njrn6e4RjJPADAIdmPNGAxj7liYbm7U3Y3m84o4KI6LUcT1i4Npg8wgjbjy7tstVt0YXQxnAGRzKEPjFIDtieED0S1joQV3GBg9Fz20m6Dh5wo5ukDCJ&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BUndergraduate%5D&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_v7jF8B9geeIoWpY8Mk6IOoDYN%2BJDvbIYd4xYKMulcXU9iim5bw9qTbAgKTfjUbHSvrE6coTfzd%2BOfF7m00z3e7AJGHFpUpUI%2FS8Ds5bjWpUAU9f%2Bxe2qFEap0Zbe3kco&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_%2Fc0hROny5nBLlmNoDUk%2F4tP4%2BMrSXZbloefbU2NjUFQV%2B6yg%2BX%2FhSQ%2FPaFrBadRyDRjBOXIO8hB6cFQxBzPINbOvU7Qwi5Jp77UBjzSidw7ihU8WXQg%2F6EPNLWaOEcv4&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_W%2BZ%2F0e%2FGI6Iyno1oj0jArbDUlFkl87KvL8KMZVMBfJKD%2BB6dYAg93L7%2BwUc9yTLNzkjBUAfAxe8K4g6MkglNtJYU6Du%2BzJFGEJPAF2wH3tihXO%2BZ6HECDEIgGP%2FUAPM0&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BGraduate%5D&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D


Page 3
Enrollment Summary Spring 2024
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Undergraduate Enrollment in Distance/Non-Distance Programs

Spring 2024

Spring 2023

Spring 2022

Spring 2021

Spring 2020

Distance Program, 1,394 Non-Distance Program, 4,652

Distance Program, 1,528 Non-Distance Program, 4,703

Distance Program, 1,756 Non-Distance Program, 5,081

Distance Program, 1,950 Non-Distance Program, 6,073

Distance Program, 1,… Non-Distance Program, 7,361

Graduate Enrollment Distance/Non-Distance Programs

Spring 2024

Spring 2023

Spring 2022

Spring 2021

Spring 2020

Distance Program, 791 Non-Distance Program, 823

Distance Program, 769 Non-Distance Program, 834

Distance Program, 786 Non-Distance Program, 918

Distance Program, 836 Non-Distance Program, 1,049

Distance Program, 835 Non-Distance Program, 1,051

Undergraduate Distance Enrollment by Dept
Distance Program, Undergraduate, Enrolled, Primary, Spring 2024, Census

398

300

143

127

102

75

72

52

32

31

26

25

9

5

3

2
1

1

1

1

1

School of Nursing

Built Environment

Psychology

Criminology & Security Studies

Appl Engineer & Tech Mgt

Mgt, Info Sys & Bus Ed

Business/Non-Designated

Arts & Sci/Non-Designated

Acct, Fin, Ins & Risk Mgt

Math Computer Science

Elctrncs & Comp Engineer Tech

Business Administration

Marketing & Operations

HRD and Performance Tech

Applied Health Sciences

Multidisciplinary Studies
Arts & Sciences

Communication

Economics

Political Science

Technology/Non-Designated

Enrolled Student Count

Graduate Distance Enrollment by Dept
Distance Program, Graduate, Primary, Spring 2024, Census

175

118

107

92

68

42

35

27

25

24

21

15

13

8

5

5
4

3

2

2

Educational Leadership

Master of Business Adm

School of Nursing

Teaching & Learning

Math Computer Science

Kinesiology,Recreation,&Sport

College of Technology

Applied Medicine & Rehab

Built Environment

Mgt, Info Sys & Bus Ed

Applied Health Sciences

Languages, Literatures&Linguis

Political Science

Biology

Criminology & Security Studies

HRD and Performance Tech
History

Appl Engineer & Tech Mgt

Communication

Elctrncs & Comp Engineer Tech

All

https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_e3tsuCW8%2BJUzoPpUY%2Bpgwg9sPBzL6qUk3vMuBLfidtmD45%2BvlMPahu3Mi1BacvyMIXLGocDXjB2mXRPb6g5GU3hFgVxy7bVrtzAAqrO8T943duRYsdPu3%2BhEiDYKgp6X&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BUndergraduate%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%26%5BSpring%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_FDNLVCpg2u8BZqChOzxEmCGVdUt7wxuARRzANJMnHBYNHc%2BVmu31Juk47lG7wkY0B9ugKSK1PqQiBkd3o0i0uqVIZC0CoENExysBfXQatEe6EP6xU9IcvC1IpZAT5LJe&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm+Name%5D.%5BTerm+Name%5D.%26%5BSpring%5D&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BGraduate%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%5BSeason%5D.%26%5BSpring%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_LMEWf8P%2BScgpxgyd41bAUUqzUn1pAZnZ%2F6wCZngTPmC2y0wGtxHXvpYWt%2BK02j4fkgBXxkbZNXhNbz8DDLpnO4fKEakiqsq4SV9Wq1GUySTz3zqtiDAbWZ%2FlDogYR6%2B%2B&filter=%5BProgram%5D.%5BDistance+Program+Indicator%5D.%5BDistance+Program+Indicator%5D.%26%5BDistance+Program%5D&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BUndergraduate%5D&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_zQdEJEHBGP%2FuNvylJtURimBlRkfOkqOjksaO%2BhhTb9soo17zr3b%2BCVsNBYQiGVt06JLfaTQSY6KLnmNdiN70AK7KM0qJKHccg%2FKCnFSBWEYKlZjSazhP6mmsggodkeDD&filter=%5BProgram%5D.%5BDistance+Program+Indicator%5D.%5BDistance+Program+Indicator%5D.%26%5BDistance+Program%5D&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BGraduate%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
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Undergraduate
Undergraduate, Enrolled, Primary, Spring 2024, Census

722

540

249

199

185

174

125

87

84

80

Vigo (IN)

Marion (IN)

Lake (IN)

Hamilton (IN)

Hendricks (IN)

Clay (IN)

Johnson (IN)

Putnam (IN)

Greene (IN)

Allen (IN)

Enrolled Student Count

Graduate
Graduate, Enrolled, Spring 2024, Primary, Census

160

109

62

48

29

29

27

24

24

22

Vigo (IN)

Marion (IN)

Lake (IN)

Hamilton (IN)

Hendricks (IN)

St Joseph (IN)

Vanderburgh (IN)

Johnson (IN)

Monroe (IN)

Clay (IN)

Enrolled Student Count

Top 10 Indiana Counties

Top 10 States of Origin

Top 10 States of Origin

Undergraduate
Undergraduate, Enrolled, Spring 2024, Primary, Census

4,241

728

69

67

58

58

54

50

47

45

Indiana

Illinois

Texas

Ohio

Georgia

Oregon

Missouri

Washington

Michigan

California

Enrolled Student Count

Graduate
Graduate, Enrolled, Primary, Spring 2024, Census

991

139

24

18

17

17

16

16

14

12

Indiana

Illinois

Michigan

California

North Carolina

Texas

Minnesota

Ohio

Missouri

Florida

Enrolled Student Count

Top 10 International Student Countries
Enrolled, Primary, Spring 2024, Census

127 26 101

22 3 19

17 11 6

16 15 1

13 2 11

12 11 1

11 6 5

11 7 4

9 2 7

8 8

India

Ghana

Nigeria

Democratic Rep of Congo

Bangladesh

Mexico

Canada

Saudi Arabia

China

Burma (Myanmar)

All Student Levels Undergraduate Graduate

https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_hntSIYsdj5UgIBz9ETlOQ6qea4eh7JslNGevs4NOUgrO2URFtOarvguY5p4SZIInEWkc1BCz9uzRko90UmW7qYVDqdE0eggH0ZTXsn7Ly3LYfg9qWplCNwqNNynWhvro&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BUndergraduate%5D&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_kY53edyqejHY6U4El7vERLlcqeAxWC2ilECNwQhy9UTlV6OYxrpHh11G9FAHE%2BcuzOCcIsRMhDcxd2euQGdiwVYDuwh7iV%2BAGgZsFjImtpmICDnSfdGVpbu5JwI8Rl7i&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BGraduate%5D&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_N60FOW5ZTFwhjqld%2F42xu1Kua%2B1wFwMMhOPnmlzFiHkPdb9z2vZmb0S4RkKpWCok2yx4oFgHEDdfPpm6HeJ3mF%2FeuQMW8nYI9vfKJVhunK%2BvG5qyvSZImCBL52g0NWk9&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BUndergraduate%5D&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
https://pyramid.indstate.edu/direct?id=_JNZbEPpVVqeJLXQml8uq6%2BCsr9WtaWwpoiLwQ50Q%2FspG0Rsv22%2FltO%2BtSbdOPcLhaK3HThtJPP1Zhy%2F5rtCqUQrgqXdVO8AKGgahL%2BGE3ow7yu3oCjs6%2FtnXbMbA6y2f&filter=%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level%5D.%5BStudent+Level+Group%5D.%26%5BGraduate%5D&filter=%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%5BEnrolled+Indicator%5D.%26%5B2%5D&filter=%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%5BPrimary+Curriculum+Flag%5D.%26%5B1%5D&filter=%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%5BTerm%5D.%26%5B418%5D&filter=%5BVersion%5D.%5BVersion%5D.%26%5B3%5D
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